
Pennsbury HS East
705 Hood Boulevard

Fairless Hills, PA  19030

Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863  Fax 215-949-6677

2024-2025 Athletic Director:  Lou Sudholz

Athletic Trainer:  Shan Barrett 

Day Date H/A Meet Location Notes Game Time Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Sat 12/14/24 A Lehigh 8:30 AM -- 6:30 AM 12:00 PM

Fri 12/20/24 A Lehigh 3:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 8:00 PM

Sat 01/04/25 A Lehigh 8:30 AM -- 6:30 AM 12:00 PM

Sat 01/11/25 A Lehigh 8:30 AM -- 6:30 AM 12:00 PM

Sat 01/11/25 A Armory NYC 8:00 AM -- TBA TBA

Sun 01/19/25 A UPenn 8:00 AM -- TBA TBA

Sat 02/01/25 A Ocean Breeze 8:00 AM -- TBA TBA

Sun 02/02/25 A UPenn 1:00 PM -- TBA TBA

Fri 02/07/25 A Lehigh Last Chance Meet 6:30 PM -- 3:00 PM 10:00 PM

Sat 02/15/25 A UPenn Meet of Champions 8:00 AM -- TBA TBA

Sun 03/02/25 A Penn State State Championship 10:00 AM -- TBA TBA

Boys Indoor Track - Varsity

Head Coach:  Tim Cass

Asst. Coach:  Tom Stoddart

Bus Departs from 

PHS East Gym

Last Update 10/7/24


